
CONTENTS

Acknowledgments

Introduction: A Commitment to Resistance

Prelude: Discovering Rituals

Chapter 1: Regeneration

Chapter 2: Possession

Chapter 3: Reverence

Chapter 4: Order

Chapter 5: The Transmission of Knowledge

Chapter 6: Procession

Chapter 7: Human Institutions

Chapter 8: Geometry

Chapter 9: Light

Chapter 10: A Sense of Place

Chapter 11: Materiality

Chapter 12: Color

Conclusion: The New Meaning of Resistance

Chronology of Work

Notes

Bibliography

Index

vii

1

9

17

31

43

59

71

89

97

117

125

135

147

151

155

158

186

188

190


