CONTENTS

Acknowledgments	vii
Introduction: A Commitment to Resistance	1
Prelude: Discovering Rituals	9
Chapter 1: Regeneration	17
Chapter 2: Possession	31
Chapter 3: Reverence	43
Chapter 4: Order	59
Chapter 5: The Transmission of Knowledge	71
Chapter 6: Procession	89
Chapter 7: Human Institutions	97
Chapter 8: Geometry	117
Chapter 9: Light	125
Chapter 10: A Sense of Place	135
Chapter 11: Materiality	147
Chapter 12: Color	151
Conclusion: The New Meaning of Resistance	155
Chronology of Work	158
Notes	186
Bibliography	188
Index	190